AGENDA

Glenshire/Devonshire Residents’ Association
Finance Committee Meeting

January 31, 2022, 4:00 PM

meet.qgoogle.com/znb-suns-oai

4:00

4:05

4:10

4:30

4:45

4:50

Greetings/Call to Order/Roll Call
Public or committee member comments — limited to 3 minutes per person
Proposals for items not in 2022 Budget

e HVAC upgrades

e Pool equipment upgrades

e Pool weekly service

e Property Maintenance service

Budget revisions for new Facilities Manager Hire
Other

Adjourn


https://meet.google.com/znb-suns-oai?hs=122&authuser=0

