AGENDA Glenshire/Devonshire Residents' Association Finance Committee Meeting January 31, 2022, 4:00 PM

meet.google.com/znb-suns-oai

4:50 Adjourn

4:00	Greetings/Call to Order/Roll Call
4:05	Public or committee member comments – limited to 3 minutes per person
4:10	Proposals for items not in 2022 Budget
	 HVAC upgrades Pool equipment upgrades Pool weekly service Property Maintenance service
4:30	Budget revisions for new Facilities Manager Hire
4:45	Other